
MACHA	
  GHARIBIAN	
  Quartet	
  –	
  CATERING	
  RIDER	
  (2014)	
  

Contact	
  mail	
  :	
  contact@machagharibian.com	
  

	
  Téléphone	
  :	
  +33	
  (0)	
  6	
  11	
  70	
  10	
  67	
  

Musicians	
  :	
  Macha	
  Gharibian	
  (piano,	
  voice)	
  Théo	
  Girard	
  (doublebass)	
  David	
  Potaux-­‐Razel	
  
(guitare)	
  Fabrice	
  Moreau	
  	
  or	
  Ariel	
  Tessier(drums)	
  

Sound	
  Engineer:	
  Pierre	
  Sampagnay	
  
	
  
	
  
Fruits,	
  Biscuits,	
  and	
  drinks	
  (Fruit	
  juice,	
  water,	
  coffee,	
  tea)	
  
5	
  meals	
  (	
  including	
  1	
  vegetarian)	
  


